

# SEMLAX 731










## ROCKER MANUAL

Rocker cam non-swivel	1					
Drive tube	1					
Spring extension red	1					
Spring power	1					
Self tapping bolt M7x13	6					
M7x25	2					
Available sizes	dash	1	2	3	4	5
	mm	475	500	525	550	575



# SEMLAX 731

## ROCKER MANUAL SWIVEL

Swivel rocker base	1					
Metal ring and swivel	1					
Drive tube	1					
Spring extension, red	1					
Spring power	1					
Self tapping bolt M7x13	6					
M7x25	2					
Bolt 1/4" x 38	4					
Slip proof nut 1/4"	4					
Available sizes	dash	1	2	3	4	5
	mm	475	500	525	550	575